
Fabrication of cellulose
carbamate hydrogel-dressing

with rarasaponin surfactant for
enhancing adsorption of silver
nanoparticles and antibacterial

activity
by Aning Ayucitra

Submission date: 17-Jan-2024 05:43AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2272151745
File name: B1.26_MSE-C_Fabrication_of_Cellulose_Carbamate_Hydrogel.pdf (5.49M)
Word count: 9893
Character count: 53809



2

3



1

3



1



1

3



1

2

2

4



1



1



1



1



1

1

4

4



1







3%
SIMILARITY INDEX

3%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4

Fabrication of cellulose carbamate hydrogel-dressing with
rarasaponin surfactant for enhancing adsorption of silver
nanoparticles and antibacterial activity
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Xuejiao Wang, Yuting Liu, Tongyue Wu,
Biaofeng Gu, Hao Sun, Huanling He, Haiqin
Gong, Hu Zhu. "A win-win scenario for
antibacterial activity and skin mildness of
cationic surfactants based on the modulation
of host-guest supramolecular conformation",
Bioorganic Chemistry, 2023
Publication

digilib.k.utb.cz
Internet Source

Andreas Andreas, Zefanya Gerald Winata,
Shella Permatasari Santoso, Artik Elisa
Angkawijaya et al. "Biocomposite hydrogel
beads from glutaraldehyde-crosslinked
phytochemicals in alginate for effective
removal of methylene blue", Journal of
Molecular Liquids, 2021
Publication

elib.gsu.by
Internet Source



1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


